
ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-50054-66c3c52c27cc0
August 19, 2024

QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD
XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID:
91370281725551395G
JIAOZHOU CITY
QINGDAO 266300
China

COASTAL GROWERS
250 Carpet Drive
 Atmore
 AL
 USA

Vessel Mobile

China Qingdao

2024-08-02 **************

************** 6391289010

*************** **************

C
M

-C
O

O
-5

00
54

-6
6c

3c
52

c2
7c

c0
 / 

A
ug

us
t 1

9,
 2

02
4

Page 1/4

Megan Stempin



ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-50054-66c3c52c27cc0
August 19, 2024

QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD
XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID:
91370281725551395G
JIAOZHOU CITY
QINGDAO 266300
China

COASTAL GROWERS
250 Carpet Drive
 Atmore
 AL
 USA

Vessel Mobile

China Qingdao

2024-08-02 **************

************** 6391289010

*************** **************

PEANUT (INSHELL NUTS)

Marks: XYLU8115342, SN: 9507686

FFAU1777451, SN: 45568644

FCIU9511378, SN: 49423283

CCLU7355581, SN: 49423227

CSNU8063957, SN: 49423226

TRHU5519615, SN: 49423293

OOCU6916814, SN: 49423225

OOCU7840740, SN: 9507741

FSCU8783806, SN: 9507687

TCNU8486851, SN: 9507744

OOCU7815942, SN: 49423220

BSIU9526605, SN: 49423222

TLLU5739155, SN: 49423157

TGBU4726384, SN: 49423158

OOCU8885395, SN: 49423223

CBHU9433277, SN: 49423156

C
M

-C
O

O
-5

00
54

-6
6c

3c
52

c2
7c

c0
 / 

A
ug

us
t 1

9,
 2

02
4

Page 2/4

Megan Stempin



ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-50054-66c3c52c27cc0
August 19, 2024

QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD
XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID:
91370281725551395G
JIAOZHOU CITY
QINGDAO 266300
China

COASTAL GROWERS
250 Carpet Drive
 Atmore
 AL
 USA

Vessel Mobile

China Qingdao

2024-08-02 **************

************** 6391289010

*************** **************

OOCU8794314, SN: 49423159

OOLU6860075, SN: 49423221

388718KGS United States

C
M

-C
O

O
-5

00
54

-6
6c

3c
52

c2
7c

c0
 / 

A
ug

us
t 1

9,
 2

02
4

Page 3/4

Megan Stempin



ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

IN
TE

RN

ATIONAL CHAMBER OF COMM
ERCE

W
ORLD CHAMBERS  FEDERATIO

N

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200401

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-50054-66c3c52c27cc0
August 19, 2024

QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD
XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID:
91370281725551395G
JIAOZHOU CITY
QINGDAO 266300
China

COASTAL GROWERS
250 Carpet Drive
 Atmore
 AL
 USA

Vessel Mobile

China Qingdao

2024-08-02 **************

************** 6391289010

*************** **************

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

C
M

-C
O

O
-5

00
54

-6
6c

3c
52

c2
7c

c0
 / 

A
ug

us
t 1

9,
 2

02
4

Page 4/4

Megan Stempin



COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO.
6391289010
DATE OF DEPARTURE
08/01/2024
B/ L  /  AWB NUMBER
482317749CLT
EXPORT ROUTE  /  CARRIER
CHRISTAL LINES
TERMS OF PAYMENT
CASH IN ADVANCE

FREIGHT:

  PREPAID       COLLECT

QTY (MT) QTY (KG) DESCRIPTION H.S. NUMBER UNIT PRICE (MT) TOTAL PRICE U.S.$'S

388.718 388,718  1204.42.0000 $ 640.00 248,779.52$ 

SUBTOTAL HANDLING 
FREIGHT MISC.
TOTAL 248,779.52$ 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
SHIPPER / EXPORTER

COASTAL GROWERS, LLC                                                             250 
Carpet Drive                                                                          Atmore, 
Alabama 36502                                                              United States

DATE
07/26/2024
CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

CONSIGNEE
QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO., LTD 
Ximage Village, Jiaoxi Town, Jiaozhou City                                           
266300 Qingdao, China                                             Tax 
ID: 91370281725551395G

FINAL DESTINATION
QINGDAO, CHINA
TERMS OF SALE

NOTIFY PARTY /  INTERMEDIATE CONSIGNEE MARKS:

"WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT."

THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED STATES TO : IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE EXPORT REGULATIONS.  
DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW PROHIBITED.

C
M
-
C
O
O
-
5
0
0
5
4
-
6
6
c
3
c
5
2
c
2
7
c
c
0
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
1
9
,
 
2
0
2
4



Booking #
6391289010

QTY Container # Seal # Net weight (MT) Net weight (KG) Gross Weight (KG)
1 FSCU8783806 9507687 21.010 21,010                        21,010                                      
1 XYLU8115342 9507686 21.736 21,736                        21,736                                      
1 OOCU7840740 9507741 22.135 22,135                        22,135                                      
1 TCNU8486851 9507744 22.117 22,117                        22,117                                      
1 TRHU5519615 49423293 22.426 22,426                        22,426                                      
1 CSNU8063957 49423226 21.246 21,246                        21,246                                      
1 CCLU7355581 49423227 22.398 22,398                        22,398                                      
1 OOCU6916814 49423225 20.874 20,874                        20,874                                      
1 FCIU9511378 49423283 21.555 21,555                        21,555                                      
1 OOLU6860075 49423221 21.890 21,890                        21,890                                      
1 OOCU7815942 49423220 21.963 21,963                        21,963                                      
1 BSIU9526605 49423222 22.698 22,698                        22,698                                      
1 TLLU5739155 49423157 21.609 21,609                        21,609                                      
1 OOCU8885395 49423223 20.466 20,466                        20,466                                      
1 TGBU4726384 49423158 20.584 20,584                        20,584                                      
1 OOCU8794314 49423159 22.271 22,271                        22,271                                      
1 FFAU1777451 45568644 21.909 21,909                        21,909                                      
1 CBHU9433277 49423156 19.831 19,831 19,831 

18 TOTAL:                 388.718                 388,718                            388,718 

PACKING LIST
Date
7/26/2024

Ship From / Exporter Ship To / Importer:

COASTAL GROWERS LLC Qingdao Pinpinhao Grains & Oils Group Co, LTD

US FARMERSTOCK PEANUTS 18 X 40 containers

250 Carpet Drive Ximage Village, Jiaoxi Town, Jiaozhou City
Atmore, AL 36502 266300 Qingdao, China
Product Desc. PACKING

C
M
-
C
O
O
-
5
0
0
5
4
-
6
6
c
3
c
5
2
c
2
7
c
c
0
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
1
9
,
 
2
0
2
4



C
M
-
C
O
O
-
5
0
0
5
4
-
6
6
c
3
c
5
2
c
2
7
c
c
0
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
1
9
,
 
2
0
2
4



 

C
M
-
C
O
O
-
5
0
0
5
4
-
6
6
c
3
c
5
2
c
2
7
c
c
0
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
1
9
,
 
2
0
2
4



C
M
-
C
O
O
-
5
0
0
5
4
-
6
6
c
3
c
5
2
c
2
7
c
c
0
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
1
9
,
 
2
0
2
4



 

C
M
-
C
O
O
-
5
0
0
5
4
-
6
6
c
3
c
5
2
c
2
7
c
c
0
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
1
9
,
 
2
0
2
4


		2024-08-19T22:20:33+0000
	North Charleston, SC, USA
	CM-COO-50054-66c3c52c27cc0




