WILL CHAMBER OF	CEDTI				
	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL				
Charleston Metro Charleston Metro Charleston Metro	TO VALIDATE, GO VERIFY.FTGS.U		CM-COO-500 August 19, 2024	54-66c3c52c27cc0	
Seller (Exporter) COASTAL GROWERS	Transport Type Vessel		Port of Loading Mobile		
250 Carpet Drive Atmore AL USA	Destination Cou China	ntry	Destination Por Qingdao	Destination Port Qingdao	
Consignee	Export Date 2024-08-02		Exporting Carrie	Exporting Carrier	
QINGDÃO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID: 91370281725551395G	Import Permit N ********	umber	Bill of Lading / / 6391289010	Bill of Lading / AWB 6391289010	
JIAOZHOU CITY QINGDAO 266300 China	Owner or Agent		Forwarding Age	Forwarding Agent	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Number	rs, Kind of Package	s.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
CHAMBER OF COMPANY CHAMBER OF COMPANY CHAMBER OF COMPANY CHAMBERS FED.	ORIGIN US2200401				
Name of Authorized Trade Association	- T ap -TI Cc -TI Cc of -TI tr -In tr -In Cc Of -TI -In CC CC -TI CC CC Of -TI -CC CC -TI -CC CC -TI -TI -TI -TI -TI -TI -TI -TI -TI -TI	plicable in the country(les) to thos he information in this certificate mmerce (*CMCC') is accurate, tru- he Applicant undertakes to advise ertificate (or to whom the Certifica any inaccuracy, omission or chan- he Applicant will maintain, and pre- tth, accuracy and completeness of consideration for the CMCC's iss	ate in the country(ies) specified a se goods. In din any documents provided to te and complete. CMCC and any other person(s) to te is provided to with the knowled ge in such information, or in the o sent upon request, such document this certificate and accompanyin uance of this Certificate, the Applity in connection with the issuance r claims made against CMCC in c	bove and comply with the rules of origin the Charleston Metro Chamber of o whom the applicant provides this dge of the Applicant) promptly in writing origin of goods. Intation as is necessary to verify the ng documents. icant agrees to release, discharge and e of this certificate and to indemnify	

CM-COO-50054-66c3c52c27cc0 / August 19, 2024

And the second s	CERTIF	ICATE O	F ORIGI	N ORIGINAL	
Charleston Metro	TO VALIDATE, GO TO VERIFY.FTGS.U		CM-COO-500 August 19, 2024	54-66c3c52c27cc0	
Seller (Exporter) COASTAL GROWERS 250 Carpet Drive	Transport Type Vessel		Port of Loading Mobile		
Atmore AL USA	Destination Coun China	try	Destination Por Qingdao	ť	
Consignee	Export Date 2024-08-02		Exporting Carri	Exporting Carrier	
QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID: 91370281725551395G	Import Permit Nu ************	mber	Bill of Lading / . 6391289010	Bill of Lading / AWB 6391289010	
JIAOZHOU CITY QINGDAO 266300 China	Owner or Agent		Forwarding Age	Forwarding Agent	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Number PEANUT (INSHELL NUTS))	Weight	Country of Origin	
Marks: XYLU8115342, SN: 9507686 FFAU1777451, SN: 45568644 FCIU9511378, SN: 49423283 CCLU7355581, SN: 49423227 CSNU8063957, SN: 49423226 TRHU5519615, SN: 49423293 OOCU6916814, SN: 49423225 OOCU7840740, SN: 9507741 FSCU8783806, SN: 9507741 FSCU8783806, SN: 9507744 OOCU7815942, SN: 49423220 BSIU9526605, SN: 49423222 TLLU5739155, SN: 49423157 TGBU4726384, SN: 49423158 OOCU8885395, SN: 49423156 CHAMBER	RATION				
Name of Authorized Trade Association	- Th app -The Con -The Cer of a -The trut -In c holo CMM	icable in the country(ies) to those information in this certificate and merce ("CMCC") is accurate, true Applicant undertakes to advise C ificate (or to whom the Certificate ny inaccuracy, omission or change Applicant will maintain, and press n, accuracy and completeness of t onsideration for the CMCC's issue	e in the country(ies) specified a goods. in any documents provided to and complete. MCC and any other person(s) t is provided to with the knowler is is provided to with the knowler ent upon request, such docume his certificate and accompanyi nnce of this Certificate, the App r in connection with the issuanc claims made against CMCC in o	above and comply with the rules of origin the Charleston Metro Chamber of to whom the applicant provides this dge of the Applicant) promptly in writing origin of goods. entation as is necessary to verify the ing documents. licant agrees to release, discharge and ce of this certificate and to indemnify	

	CERT	IFICATE C	DF ORIG		
Charleston Metro Certificate of Commerce	TO VALIDATE, G VERIFY.FTG	GO TO Certificate Number		0054-66c3c52c27cc0	
Seller (Exporter) COASTAL GROWERS 250 Carpet Drive	Transport Type Vessel		Port of Load Mobile	Port of Loading Mobile	
Atmore AL USA	Destination C China	Country	Destination I Qingdao	Port	
Consignee	Export Date 2024-08-02		Exporting Ca	Exporting Carrier	
QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID: 91370281725551395G	Import Permit	Import Permit Number ******		Bill of Lading / AWB 6391289010	
JIAOZHOU CITY QINGDAO 266300 China	Owner or Age	Owner or Agent		Agent *	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbe	rs, Kind of Packa	ges.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
OOLU6860075, SN: 49423221 CHAMBER CERTIFICATE OF Accredited Chamber	ORIGIN US2200401				
Name of Authorized Trade Association	~>	 The above-mentioned goods origi applicable in the country(ies) to the -The information in this certificate Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, tr -The Applicant undertakes to advis Certificate (or to whom the Certific of any inaccuracy, omission or chan -The Applicant will maintain, and pr truth, accuracy and completeness of -In consideration for the CMCC's is 	nate in the country(ies) specif and in any documents provide ue and complete. e CMCC and any other person ate is provided to with the knc nge in such information, or in esent upon request, such doc of this certificate and accomp suance of this Certificate, the lifty in connection with the iss or claims made against CMC(sumentation as is necessary to verify the annying documents. Applicant agrees to release, discharge and uance of this certificate and to indemnify C in connection herewith.	

CONT CHARGE OC	CEDTI				
Charleston Metro	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL				
Chamber of Commerce	TO VALIDATE, GO VERIFY.FTGS.U		CM-COO-500 August 19, 2024	54-66c3c52c27cc0	
Seller (Exporter) COASTAL GROWERS	Transport Type Vessel		Port of Loading Mobile	Port of Loading Mobile	
250 Carpet Drive Atmore AL	Destination Cou China	intry	Destination Por Qingdao	rt	
USA	Export Date 2024-08-02		Exporting Carri	Exporting Carrier *********	
Consignee QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID: 91370281725551395G	Import Permit N	umber	Bill of Lading / 6391289010	Bill of Lading / AWB 6391289010	
JIAOZHOU CITY QINGDAO 266300 China	Owner or Agent		Forwarding Age	Forwarding Agent	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Number	rs, Kind of Package	s.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
ERTIFICATE OF Accredited Chamber	ORIGIN US2200401				
Name of Authorized Trade Association	- 1 ar - T - T - T - T - T - C - O f - T - T tr - I - T tr - - T - T - T - C - - - - - - - - - - -	plicable in the country(ies) to thoo he information in this certificate a sommerce ('CMCC') is accurate, tru- he Applicant undertakes to advise ertificate (or to whom the Certifica any inaccuracy, omission or chan he Applicant will maintain, and pre- uth, accuracy and completeness o consideration for the CMCC's iss	ate in the country(ies) specified a se goods. Ind in any documents provided to te and complete. CMCC and any other person(s) t te is provided to with the knowle- ge in such information, or in the e- usent upon request, such docume f this certificate and accompanyi uance of this Certificate, the App ity in connection with the issuand r claims made against CMCC in .	above and comply with the rules of origin the Charleston Metro Chamber of to whom the applicant provides this dge of the Applicant) promptly in writing origin of goods. entation as is necessary to verify the ing documents. licant agrees to release, discharge and ce of this certificate and to indemnify	

CM-COO-50054-66c3c52c27cc0 / August 19, 2024



		Re	Peanuts		
		COMME	RCIAL INVOICE		
SHIPPER / EXPORTER		050	DATE 07/26/2024	COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO. 6391289010	
COASTAL GROWERS, LLC250Carpet DriveAtmore,Alabama 36502United States			CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBE	DATE OF DEPARTURE 08/01/2024	
			COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	B/L / AWB NUMBER 482317749CLT	
CONSIGNEE		FINAL DESTINATION	EXPORT ROUTE / CARRIER CHRISTAL LINES		
QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO., LTD Ximage Village, Jiaoxi Town, Jiaozhou City 266300 Qingdao, China Tax ID: 91370281725551395G		QINGDAO, CHINA TERMS OF SALE	TERMS OF PAYMENT CASH IN ADVANCE		
		FREIGHT:	PREPAID COLLECT		
NOTIFY PARTY / INTERME	EDIATE CONSIGNEE		MARKS:	PREPAID COLLECT	
QTY (MT)	QTY (KG)	DESCRIPTION	H.S. NUMBER	UNIT PRICE (MT)	TOTAL PRICE U.S.\$'S
388.718	388,718		1204.42.0000	\$ 640.00	\$ 248,779.52
	IIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND	O CORRECT."		SUBTOTAL HANDLING FREIGHT MISC.	
Andrea R	oberson			TOTAL	\$ 248,779.52
THESE COMMODITIES, TE		WERE EXPORTED FRC	M THE UNITED STATES TO	O : IN ACCORDANCE WITH	THE EXPORT REGULATIONS.
S. S. S. P. S. P. S.	egan temp	A)			

Est.	2021			PACKING L	
			Date		Booking #
	Peanuts		7/26/2024		6391289010
Ship From / Exp	porter		Ship To / Importer:		
COASTAL GROV	VERS LLC		Qingdao Pinpinhao Grains & Oils Group Co, LTD		
250 Carpet Driv	e		Ximage Village, Jiaoxi Town, Jiaozhou City		
Atmore, AL 3650	02		266300 Qingdao, C	hina	
Product Desc.				PACKING	
US FARMERSTO	OCK PEANUTS			18 X 40 containers	
QTY	Container #	Seal #	Net weight (MT)	Net weight (KG)	Gross Weight (KG)
1	FSCU8783806	9507687	21.010	21,010	21,010
1	XYLU8115342	9507686	21.736	21,736	21,736
1	OOCU7840740	9507741	22.135	22,135	22,135
1	TCNU8486851	9507744	22.117	22,117	22,117
1	TRHU5519615	49423293	22.426	22,426	22,426
1	CSNU8063957	49423226	21.246	21,246	21,246
1	CCLU7355581	49423227	22.398	22,398	22,398
1	OOCU6916814	49423225	20.874	20,874	20,874
1	FCIU9511378	49423283	21.555	21,555	21,555
1	OOLU6860075	49423221	21.890	21,890	21,890
1	OOCU7815942	49423220	21.963	21,963	21,963
1	BSIU9526605	49423222	22.698	22,698	22,698
1	TLLU5739155	49423157	21.609	21,609	21,609
1	OOCU8885395	49423223	20.466	20,466	20,466
1	TGBU4726384	49423158	20.584	20,584	20,584
1	OOCU8794314	49423159	22.271	22,271	22,271
1	FFAU1777451	45568644	21.909	21,909	21,909
1	CBHU9433277	49423156	19.831	19,831	19,831
18		TOTAL:	388.718	388,718	388,71



CM-C00-50054-66c3c52c27cc0/August 19, 2024















